
Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around
San Angelo, TX 8/6/2011 Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 9 2nd 10 3rd 10 1st 11
22 Susan Bozeman - Shiney Pixie Dust - 4778524 1.0 9.0 7.0 4.0 1.0 10.0 1.0 11.0 34.0 1
278  Zinn Lindsey - Quigley Dun Under - 5045511 2.0 8.0 3.0 8.0 2.0 9.0 5.0 7.0 32.0 2
226 Jerry Moriarty - Circle Bar Play Gun - 4808971 4.0 6.0 2.0 9.0 4.0 7.0 3.0 9.0 31.0 3
289 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 4841442 3.0 7.0 1.0 10.0 3.0 8.0 10.0 2.0 27.0 4
259 Connie Coberly - Typical Slick Willy - 5054384 8.0 2.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 8.0 21.0 5
236 Nonie  Casselman-Reed - Star Spangled Mecom - 5043348 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 3.0 7.0 5.0 19.0 6
255 Kaylan Marks - Skips Ultimate Twist - 4940720 6.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 11.0 1.0 16.0 7
15 Stephanie Dickson - Bobs Got Flavor - 5296887 7.0 3.0 8.0 3.0 10.0 1.0 9.0 3.0 10.0 8
258 Connie Coberly - Freckles Delta Smoke - 952664 9.0 1.0 10.0 1.0 9.0 2.0 8.0 4.0 8.0 9
29 Katie Dove - Reno War Command - 5291662 SCR 9.0 2.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 0.0
231 Roy Sharpe - SDP Got the Sue Gene - 5158428 SCR SCR SCR 2.0 10.0 0.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

San Angelo Show 2011
Green_Horse_Pleasure
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

8/6/2011 Judge:

9 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 11 TIE BREAKERS 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

Ext 
Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

1 9 22 Susan Bozeman - Shiney Pixie Dust - 4778524 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 71.0

2 8 278  Zinn Lindsey - Quigley Dun Under - 5045511 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 68.0

3 7 289 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 4841442 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 67.0

4 6.0 226 Jerry Moriarty - Circle Bar Play Gun - 4808971 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 63.0

5 5 236 Nonie  Casselman-Reed - Star Spangled Mecom - 5043348 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 62.0

6 4 255 Kaylan Marks - Skips Ultimate Twist - 4940720 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 61.0

7 3 15 Stephanie Dickson - Bobs Got Flavor - 5296887 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 52.0

8 2 259 Connie Coberly - Typical Slick Willy - 5054384 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 52.0

9 1 258 Connie Coberly - Freckles Delta Smoke - 952664 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 51.0

SCR #N/A 231 Roy Sharpe - SDP Got the Sue Gene - 5158428

Green Horse  Pleasure San Angelo, TXLocation:0



Stock Horse of Texas Show

San Angelo Show 2011
Green_Horse_Trail
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

8/6/2011 Judge:

10
Shown In 

Class
Entered 
In Class

11 TIE BREAKERS 7 6 2 4 5 8 1 3

Descriptions of Obstacles
Right 
hand 
gate

Walk 
bridge

trot / 
turn 180 

back 
thru 

side 
pass left

trot to / 
drag fig 

8

Walk 
Poles

Trot 
Poles

Lope 
Poles 

left lead

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total   

(1-100)

1 10 289 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 4841442 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 61.5

2 9 226 Jerry Moriarty - Circle Bar Play Gun - 4808971 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 59.5

3 8 278  Zinn Lindsey - Quigley Dun Under - 5045511 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 59.5

4 7 259 Connie Coberly - Typical Slick Willy - 5054384 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 58.5

5 6 236 Nonie  Casselman-Reed - Star Spangled Mecom - 5043348 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 58.5

6 5 255 Kaylan Marks - Skips Ultimate Twist - 4940720 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 58.0

7 4 22 Susan Bozeman - Shiney Pixie Dust - 4778524 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 57.0

8 3 15 Stephanie Dickson - Bobs Got Flavor - 5296887 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 56.0

9 2 29 Katie Dove - Reno War Command - 5291662 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 56.0

10 1 258 Connie Coberly - Freckles Delta Smoke - 952664 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 54.5

Green Horse                  
Trail

San Angelo, TXLocation:Wayne McCutchen



Stock Horse of Texas Show

San Angelo Show 2011
Green_Horse_Reining
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

8/6/2011 Judge:

10 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class

11 TIE BREAKERS 5 4 1 6 8 2 3 7

2 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

R Circles, 
Stop

4 Right 
Spins

Left 
Circles, 

Stop
4 Left 
Spins

Figure 8, 
two Lead 

Chngs
Left 

Rollbck
Right 

Rollbck
Stop & 
Back

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total      
(1-80)

1 10 22 Susan Bozeman - Shiney Pixie Dust - 4778524 6.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 46.0

2 9 278  Zinn Lindsey - Quigley Dun Under - 5045511 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 42.0

3 8 289 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 4841442 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 42.0

4 7 226 Jerry Moriarty - Circle Bar Play Gun - 4808971 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 41.0

5 6 255 Kaylan Marks - Skips Ultimate Twist - 4940720 6.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 40.0

6 5 29 Katie Dove - Reno War Command - 5291662 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 3.0 5.0 37.5

7 4 259 Connie Coberly - Typical Slick Willy - 5054384 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 34.5

8 3 236 Nonie  Casselman-Reed - Star Spangled Mecom - 5043348 5.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 34.5

9 2 258 Connie Coberly - Freckles Delta Smoke - 952664 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 27.5

10 1 15 Stephanie Dickson - Bobs Got Flavor - 5296887 4.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 17.0

Green Horse  Reining

Pattern No.

San Angelo, TXLocation:Mark Anderson



Stock Horse of Texas Show

San Angelo Show 2011
Green_Horse_Cowhorse
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

8/6/2011 Judge:Alan Walton Loc.

11 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 11 TIE BREAKERS 2 1 4 3 6 5

GH Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Control, 
Position,     
Correct- 

ness                             
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense             

(1-10)

Control,  
Position,  
Initiative                     

(1-5)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense             

(1-5)

Control,  
Position, 
Correct-  

ness                   
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense             

(1-10)

Total  
Working 

Cow Score            
(1-50)

1 11.0 22 Susan Bozeman - Shiney Pixie Dust - 4778524 6 6 5 5 7 7 36

2 10.0 231 Roy Sharpe - SDP Got the Sue Gene - 5158428 7 5 5 5 7 5 34

3 9.0 226 Jerry Moriarty - Circle Bar Play Gun - 4808971 7 6 5 5 4 6 33

4 8.0 259 Connie Coberly - Typical Slick Willy - 5054384 5 6 5 5 6 5 32

5 7.0 278  Zinn Lindsey - Quigley Dun Under - 5045511 6 5 5 5 6 5 32

6 6.0 29 Katie Dove - Reno War Command - 5291662 5 5 5 5 6 5 31

7 5.0 236 Nonie  Casselman-Reed - Star Spangled Mecom - 5043348 6 6 2 3 5 7 29

8 4.0 258 Connie Coberly - Freckles Delta Smoke - 952664 6 6 5 5 2 3 27

9 3.0 15 Stephanie Dickson - Bobs Got Flavor - 5296887 5 6 3 5 3 4 26

10 2.0 289 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 4841442 5 5 3 5 2 2 22

Green Horse  
Cowhorse

Class

San Angelo, TX

First Box (1-20)
Drive Down Fence           

(1-10)
Second Box (1-20)



Stock Horse of Texas Show

San Angelo Show 2011
Green_Horse_Cowhorse
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

8/6/2011 Judge:Alan Walton Loc.

11 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 11 TIE BREAKERS 2 1 4 3 6 5

GH Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Control, 
Position,     
Correct- 

ness                             
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense             

(1-10)

Control,  
Position,  
Initiative                     

(1-5)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense             

(1-5)

Control,  
Position, 
Correct-  

ness                   
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense             

(1-10)

Total  
Working 

Cow Score            
(1-50)

Green Horse  
Cowhorse

Class

San Angelo, TX

First Box (1-20)
Drive Down Fence           

(1-10)
Second Box (1-20)

11 1.0 255 Kaylan Marks - Skips Ultimate Twist - 4940720 2 3 4 5 3 4 21
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